
YEAR 10 EXAMS - Monday 9th June to Friday 27th June

Mon 9th June Tues  10th June Wed 11th June Thurs 12th June Fri  13th June

P1
English Lang 1hr 45mins

P2

P3
Englih Lit Part 1 35mins 

(Anthology Poetry)

P4
Combined Science      50 

min                          TS 

Biology 50min

Business 1hr            

Religious Studies       1hr 

30mins

Geography 1hr 30mins Sociology 1hr 10mins 

Computer Science 2hrs

P5

Mon 16th June Tues  17th June Wed 18th June Thurs 19th June Fri  20th June

P1
Maths 1hr 30mins French F 1hr 15mins         

H 1hr 20mins

Food 1hr 30mins

P2

P3
Englih Lit Part 2               

45 mins (Unseen)

P4
History 1hr PE 1hr                                 

Music 45mins

TS Chemistry 50mins                      

DT 1hr

P5


